DESKLIFTTM DL17
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/DESKLINE
The DL17 column sets the standards for inline columns. The
compact square shaped column was developed to fulfil the
market requirements for a low built-in dimension and at the
same time a long stroke length. From a design perspective,
the DL17 lifts a contemporary desk design with its very small

4 x DL17 (equally loaded) with CBD6S (300W)
DL17
Ordering example:
DL17 0 0 0 B 0 E 660 518
Installation dimension: 518 = 518 mm
 545 = 545 mm
Stroke length: 660 = 660 mm
Motor type: E = Piezo & IID
Option: 0 = Standard
 M = Motorhouse Adapter mounted*
Colour: A = Grey RAL 9006
 B = Black RAL 9005
 D = White RAL 9016
Option: 0 = Standard
 L = Bench bracket on left narrow side
 R = Bench bracket on right narrow side
Cable: 0 = 200 mm
Spindle type: 0 = 2 x 10 mm pitch